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Sverepec 3.kolo MM SR QUAD 2010

_

Elite Sverepec 1,850 Km

Pos No. Name Stat Znadka Mesto Class 1F 2F  Total points Diff Gap

1 18 Jozef SANA CZE YAMAHA Praha QUAD ELITE 50 50 100 0 0

2 90 Michal GABOR CZE HONDA PFibram QUAD ELITE 45 45 90 10 10

3 8 Toma$ JAGRIK SVK SUZUKI Puchov QUAD ELITE 40 33 73 27 17

4 2 Dariusz KALITA POL KAWASAKT Rzeszow QUAD ELITE 27 40 67 33 6

5 100 Szymon GEMBALA POL Yamah 450 BELK QUAD ELITE 30 36 66 34 1

6 19 Martin NOVAK SVK YAMAHA Tvrdosin QUAD ELITE 33 30 63 37 3

7 808 Matu$ JEDINAK SVK KAWASAKI Pezinok QUAD ELITE 36 27 63 37 0

8 52 Lukas KOBZA CzZE SUZUKT Kopfivnice QUAD ELITE 25 23 48 52 15

9 79 Michal THOTH SVK KTM 525 QUAD ELITE 21 25 46 54 2

10 13 Déavid SKUBAL CzE SUZUKT 450 Zlin QUAD ELITE 23 21 44 56 2
11 30 Michal FARKASOVSKY SVK Suzuki 450 Povazska Bystrica QUAD ELITE 20 20 40 60 4
12 58 'ubomir KOZURIK SVK Yamaha 450 Horny Lieskov QUAD ELITE 0 - 0 100 40
13 99 Marek JANCO SVK YAMAHA Krusetnica QUAD ELITE 0 - 0 100 0
Séf merania: Sportiming Orbits

Riaditel' preteku: Branislav Zmajkovic¢
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